
Technical Apparel 5-11 12-24 25+
Tech Tee- Short Sleeve
Tech Tee- Long Sleeve
Tech Polo
Hoodie

$35
$40
$35
$75

$30
$35
$30
$65

$25
$30
$25
$60

Triathalon 5-11 12-24 25+
Tri Top
Tri Shorts
Tri Suit - Sleeved

$85
$85
$150

$75
$75
$135

$65
$65
$120

Skinsuits 5-11 12-24 25+
Pro+ Road Suit
Ultimate Road Suit
Long Sleeve Skinsuit
Thermal Long Sleeve Skinsuit
TT Speedsuit
Ultimate Journey Suit

$135
$160
$145
$155
$195
$175

$125
$150
$135
$145
$175
$150

$110
$135
$120
$130
$160
$135

Cycling Accessories 5-11 12-24 25+
Knee & Arm Warmers
Leg Warmers
Base Layer
Cycling Cap
Neck Gaiter

$30
$35
$35
$20
$25

$25
$30
$30
$15
$15

$20
$25
$25
$10
$10

Cycling Tops 5-11 12-24 25+
Pro+ Jersey (Club / Race)
Active Jersey (Club / Race)
Pro Aero II Jersey
Pro+ Summer Jersey
Airspeed II Jersey
Downhill Jersey*
Winter Jersey
Polar Vortex Thermal Jacket
Wind Vest
Wind Jacket

$75
$65
$80
$80
$80
$70*
$85
$125
$75
$90

$70
$60
$75
$75
$75
$60*
$80
$110
$60
$80

$65
$50
$70
$70
$70
$50*
$75
$95
$50
$70

Please Note: 
- Prices are based on per item (not order total)
- Men’s and Women’s sizes can be mixed to achieve pricing break
- All jerseys, bottoms, and skinsuits are available in men’s and women’s sizing with the exception of the 

Downhill Jersey and Technical Apparel Category
- Estimated delivery time is 4-6 weeks after design approval, payment and complete order details are 

received. Delivery estimates are not a guarantee.

*Downhill Jersey available in 3/4 Sleeve (+$5) and Long Sleeve (+10), prices listed reflect short sleeve*

Cycling Bottoms 5-11 12-24 25+
Pro+ Bibs
Ultimate Bibs
Alpha Bibs
Pro+ Shorts
Alpha Shorts
Ultimate Adventure Bibs
Ultimate Knickers

$100
$105
$90
$95
$90
$120
$125

$90
$95
$80
$85
$80
$110
$115

$80
$85
$70
$75
$70
$100
$105


