

Cycling Tops	5-11	12-24	25+
Pro+ Jersey (Club / Race)	\$75	\$70	\$65
Active Jersey (Club / Race)	\$65	\$60	\$50
Pro Aero II Jersey	\$80	\$75	\$70
Pro+ Summer Jersey	\$80	\$75	\$70
Airspeed II Jersey	\$80	\$75	\$70
Downhill Jersey*	\$70*	\$60*	\$50*
Winter Jersey	\$85	\$80	\$75
Polar Vortex Thermal Jacket	\$125	\$110	\$95
Wind Vest	\$75	\$60	\$50
Wind Jacket	\$90	\$80	\$70
Cycling Bottoms	5-11	12-24	25+
Pro+ Bibs	\$100	\$90	\$80
Ultimate Bibs	\$105	\$95	\$85
Alpha Bibs	\$90	\$80	\$70
Pro+ Shorts	\$95	\$85	\$75
Alpha Shorts	\$90	\$80	\$70
Ultimate Adventure Bibs	\$120	\$110	\$100
Ultimate Knickers	\$125	\$115	\$105
Skinsuits	5-11	12-24	25+
Pro+ Road Suit	\$135	\$125	\$110
Ultimate Road Suit	\$160	\$150	\$135
Long Sleeve Skinsuit	\$145	\$135	\$120
Thermal Long Sleeve Skinsuit	\$155	\$145	\$130
TT Speedsuit	\$195	\$175	\$160
Ultimate Journey Suit	\$175	\$150	\$135
Cycling Accessories	5-11	12-24	25+
Knee & Arm Warmers	\$30	\$25	\$20
Leg Warmers	\$35	\$30	\$20 \$25
Base Layer	\$35 \$35	\$30	
•	\$33 \$20		\$25
Cycling Cap		\$15	\$10
Neck Gaiter	\$25	\$15	\$10
Technical Apparel	5-11	12-24	25+
Tech Tee- Short Sleeve	\$35	\$30	\$25
Tech Tee- Long Sleeve	\$40	\$35	\$30
Tech Polo	\$35	\$30	\$25
Hoodie	\$75	\$65	\$60
Triathalon	5-11	12-24	25+
Tri Top	\$85	\$75	\$65
Tri Shorts	\$85	\$75	\$65
55. 65	•		

## **Please Note:**

- Prices are based on per item (not order total)
- Men's and Women's sizes can be mixed to achieve pricing break
- All jerseys, bottom**s**, and skinsuits are available in men's and women's sizing with the exception of the Downhill Jersey and Technical Apparel Category
- Estimated delivery time is 4-6 weeks after design approval, payment and complete order details are received. Delivery estimates are not a guarantee.

<sup>\*</sup>Downhill Jersey available in 3/4 Sleeve (+\$5) and Long Sleeve (+10), prices listed reflect short sleeve\*